$S-2421-V2 220V 2HP Spindle Shaper

Product Images

Short Description

LIMITED TIME ONLY | ORIGINAL PRICE $1755.99
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Fence Size (L x H) (In.)

Model Number

Prop 65

Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Table Insert Opening Diameter (In.)
Table Width (In.)

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

Net weight

BA9-1014745

23" x 4.75"

SS-2421-V2

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
48x45x49

21/8",31/8", 5"

21"

1 Year

350

300.0

300.0
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