



SS-2421-V2 220V 2HP Spindle Shaper

Product Images





Short Description

LIMITED TIME ONLY | ORIGINAL PRICE \$1755.99

Additional Information

Stock Number	BA9-1014745
Fence Size (L x H) (In.)	23" x 4.75"
Model Number	SS-2421-V2
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	48x45x49
Table Insert Opening Diameter (In.)	2 1/8", 3 1/8", 5"
Table Width (In.)	21"
Warranty	1 Year
Weight (Lbs.)	350
Gross Weight	300.0
Net weight	300.0

